
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 182989 Name: Change order No. 2 to Contract 9086, Metro Transit
Hanson Rd Bus Facility Remodel, to Riley
Construction, for $193,724.02.

Status:Type: Miscellaneous Approved

File created: In control:4/11/2024 Engineering Division

On agenda: Final action: 4/17/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change order No. 2 to Contract 9086, Metro Transit Hanson Rd Bus Facility Remodel, to Riley
Construction, for $193,724.02 (District 17)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CO 2 Contract No 9086.pdf, 2. Metro Change Order 2 Summary.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApproveBOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS4/17/2024 1 Pass

ReferEngineering Division4/11/2024 1

Title
Change order No. 2 to Contract 9086, Metro Transit Hanson Rd Bus Facility Remodel, to Riley Construction,
for $193,724.02 (District 17)
Body
See attached

City of Madison Printed on 6/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

